AS58 EasyCan
200
ACCESSoriES
EM12FC: M12 5 pin mating connector
PAN/PGF: flexible couplings
BR1: reducing sleeves
LKM-386: fixing clamps
mAtEriAlS

/Sxxx
f
order code - Single turn
a rESolUtion
13 = 8192 cpr
16 = 65536 cpr
18 = 262144 cpr
b intErfACE
CB = CANopen (DS301, DS406)
i6 = CANlift (DS301, DSP417)
c ShAft DiAmEtEr
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only ASCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only ASCxx)
d ConnECtion poSition
- = axial
r = radial
e ConnECtionS
l2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
l5 = cable output 5 m
m = M12 5 pin plug f CUStom vErSion
202
Am58
Am58S
AmC58
AmC59
AmC60
XX/XXXXX
a
XX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
XX
e
/Sxxx
f
order code - multi turn
a rESolUtion
12/4096 = 4096 cpr x 4096 turns
13/16384 = 8192 cpr x 16384 turns
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 turns
b intErfACE
CB = CANopen (DS301, DS406)
i6 = CANlift (DS301, DSP417)
c ShAft DiAmEtEr
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
p9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only AMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only AMCxx)
d ConnECtion poSition
- = axial
r = radial
e ConnECtionS
l2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
l5 = cable output 5 m
m = M12 5 pin plug f CUStom vErSion